
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 10/5/2020…10/11/2020 | Emergency Response
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Emergency Response    (85)

 .. WIRES DOWN (22 KENT DR HUDSON, MA...20-2201)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, O'Hare, RT, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 4 0.000.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (276 RIVER ST HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (141 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (136 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (20 LAUREL DR HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (560 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (2 REARDON RD HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (4 GATELY AVE HUDSON, MA...20-2207)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Fischer, JW

10/07/20 3 0.750.25

 .. WIRES DOWN (12 CURLEY DR HUDSON, MA...20-2206) 10/07/20 0 0.000.25

 .. WIRES DOWN (BROAD ST HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (2 ASSABET ST HUDSON, MA...20-2208) 10/07/20 0 0.000.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (22 ZINA RD HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (7 OLD BOLTON RD HUDSON, MA...20-2210) 10/07/20 0 0.000.25

 .. WIRES DOWN (MARLBORO ST HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

 .. WIRES DOWN (22 KENT DR HUDSON, MA...20-2214)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Fischer, JW

10/08/20 3 0.750.25

1.50Actions (15) 1.00
EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (69 BRIGHAM ST HUDSON, MA...20-2174)
Prockett, DC, LaBossiere, MJ, Blais, B

10/05/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (13 BRIGHAM CIR 4 HUDSON, MA...20-2175)
Prockett, DC, LaBossiere, MJ, Blais, B

10/05/20 3 0.750.25
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EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (90 HUNTER AVE HUDSON, MA...20-2176) 10/05/20 0 0.000.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (2 ELIZABETH RD HUDSON, MA...20-2177)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Dome, BC

10/05/20 3 4.501.50

EMS .. DEATH INVESTIGATION (62 RIVER ST HUDSON, MA...20-2178)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Devoe, CM

10/05/20 3 3.751.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (16 RICHARD RD HUDSON, MA...20-2179)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Devoe, CM

10/05/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (65 MAIN ST 24 HUDSON, MA) 10/05/20 0 0.00

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (11 LAKE ST 210 HUDSON, MA...20-2180)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Devoe, CM

10/05/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (43 WALNUT ST HUDSON, MA...20-2182)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Devoe, CM

10/05/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (136 CENTRAL ST A6 HUDSON, MA...20-2184)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Chaves, JR, Blood, JP

10/06/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (178 MANNING ST HUDSON, MA...20-2187)
Magdaleno, RB, Galafaro, J, Carolan, JM

10/06/20 3 4.501.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (43 BROAD ST HUDSON, MA...20-2188)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, Harrington, BA

10/06/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (128 RIVER ST HUDSON, MA...20-2189)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, Harrington, BA

10/06/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (44 ST. JAMES CIR HUDSON, MA...20-2190)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, Harrington, BA

10/07/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (16 SUMMER ST HUDSON, MA...20-2191)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, Harrington, BA

10/07/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. WELL BEING CHECK (248 MAIN ST 202 HUDSON, MA...20-2192) 10/07/20 0 0.000.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (15 LEE CIR HUDSON, MA...20-2193)
White, JE, Fischer, JW

10/07/20 2 1.500.75
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EMS .. MEDICAL, MENTAL HEALTH (51 CHERRY ST HUDSON, MA...20-2194)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Lazuka, CA, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 4 3.000.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (248 MAIN ST 305 HUDSON, MA...20-2195)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Lazuka, CA, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 4 1.000.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (248 MAIN ST 305 HUDSON, MA...20-2196)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Lazuka, CA, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 4 1.000.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (571A MAIN ST HUDSON, MA...20-2197)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Fischer, JW

10/07/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (15 PARK ST 1 HUDSON, MA...20-2211)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MVA, PERSONAL INJURY (290 CONNECTOR HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (425 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA...20-2213)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Fischer, JW

10/08/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (394 CHESTNUT STOW, MA 01749...20-2215)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Fischer, JW

10/08/20 3 5.251.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (136 CENTRAL ST A6 HUDSON, MA...20-2216)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, White, JE

10/08/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (307 CENTRAL ST 1305 HUDSON, MA...20-2218)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, White, JE

10/08/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (571A MAIN ST 2 HUDSON, MA...20-2219)
Magdaleno, RB, Galafaro, J, Carolan, JM

10/08/20 3 3.001.00

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (911 MUNICIPAL DR HUDSON, MA...20-2220)
Magdaleno, RB, Galafaro, J, Carolan, JM

10/08/20 3 3.001.00

EMS .. WELL BEING CHECK (37 GATES AVE HUDSON, MA...20-2221)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, Harrington, BA

10/08/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (3000 MATRIX WAY 3304 HUDSON, MA...20-2222)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, Harrington, BA

10/08/20 3 3.751.25

EMS .. MEDICAL, OVERDOSE (272 RIVER RD HUDSON, MA...20-2223)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, Harrington, BA

10/09/20 3 2.250.75
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EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (25 TERESA DR HUDSON, MA...20-2224)
Sleeper, BT, Cardinale, M, Bertonassi, J

10/09/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (571A MAIN ST HUDSON, MA...20-2225)
Werner, KM, Cunha, AV, Blood, RG

10/09/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (107 HUNTER AVE HUDSON, MA...20-2227)
Werner, KM, Cunha, AV, Blood, RG

10/09/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (11 LAKE ST HUDSON, MA...20-2228)
Sleeper, BT, Cardinale, M, Bertonassi, J

10/10/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (136 CENTRAL ST A6 HUDSON, MA...20-2229)
Sleeper, BT, Cardinale, M, Bertonassi, J

10/10/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (10 TECHNOLOGY DR HUDSON, MA...20-2230)
Sleeper, BT, Cardinale, M, Bertonassi, J

10/10/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (3D STRAWBERRY LN HUDSON, MA...20-2232)
Blais, B, Prockett, DC, Werner, KM

10/10/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (58 RIVER ST HUDSON, MA...20-2233)
Blais, B, Prockett, DC, Werner, KM

10/10/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (110 CAUSEWAY ST HUDSON, MA...20-2234)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Cunha, AV

10/10/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (46 REBECCA AVE HUDSON, MA...20-2235)
Kelleher, PJ, Bertonassi, J, White, JE

10/11/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (605 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA...20-2236)
Werner, KM, Cunha, AV, Blood, RG

10/11/20 3 1.500.50

EMS .. MEDICAL, MENTAL HEALTH (9 EXETER RD HUDSON, MA...20-2240)
Kelleher, PJ, Bertonassi, J, White, JE

10/11/20 3 3.001.00

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (8 HIGHLAND CMN E HUDSON, MA...20-2237)
Werner, KM, Cunha, AV, Blood, RG

10/11/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (234 WASHINGTON ST 4 HUDSON, MA...20-2238)
Kelleher, PJ, Bertonassi, J, White, JE

10/11/20 3 2.250.75
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EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (182 MANNING ST HUDSON, MA...20-2241)
Werner, KM, Cunha, AV, Blood, RG

10/11/20 3 2.250.75

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (11 LAKE ST HUDSON, MA...20-2242)
Kelleher, PJ, Bertonassi, J, White, JE

10/11/20 3 0.750.25

EMS .. MVA, PERSONAL INJURY (495 SOUTH EXPY HUDSON, MA...20-2243)
Kelleher, PJ, Cunha, AV, Bertonassi, J, Harrington, BA

10/11/20 4 1.000.25

EMS .. MEDICAL, MENTAL HEALTH (307 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA...20-2244)
Kelleher, PJ, Bertonassi, J, Harrington, BA

10/11/20 3 3.001.00

EMS .. MEDICAL EMERGENCY (125 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA...20-2245)
Werner, KM, Cunha, AV, Blood, RG

10/11/20 3 2.250.75

94.50Actions (51) 32.50
Fire .. FIRE, GAS ODOR OUTSIDE (439 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA...20-2181)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Dome, BC

10/05/20 3 0.750.25

Fire .. MVA, PROPERTY DAMAGE (495 SOUTH EXPY HUDSON, MA...20-2186)
Collins, CC

10/06/20 1 0.250.25

Fire .. MVA, PROPERTY DAMAGE (164 BROOK ST HUDSON, MA) 10/06/20 0 0.00

Fire .. MVA, PROPERTY DAMAGE (11 MASON ST HUDSON, MA) 10/06/20 0 0.00

Fire .. FIRE, ALARM (173 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA...20-2198)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 3 0.750.25

Fire .. FIRE, ALARM (255 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA...20-2199)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, O'Hare, RT, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 4 0.000.00

Fire .. ALARM, COMMERCIAL (69 BRIGHAM ST HUDSON, MA...20-2202) 10/07/20 0 0.001.00

Fire .. FIRE , BRUSH (17 TEMI RD HUDSON, MA...20-2203) 10/07/20 0 0.000.25

Fire .. ASSIST OTHER AGENCY (10 OUT OF TOWN MAYNARD, MA 01749...20-2205)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, O'Hare, RT, Devoe, CM

10/07/20 4 13.003.25

Fire .. MVA, PROPERTY DAMAGE (CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA) 10/07/20 0 0.00
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Fire .. FIRE, ALARM (467 RIVER RD HUDSON, MA...20-2212)
Harrington, BA, White, JE, Prest, KA, O'Hare, RT, Lazuka, CA, Fischer, JW, Devoe, CM

10/08/20 7 5.250.75

Fire .. FIRE, ALARM (6 BARRETTS RD HUDSON, MA...20-2217)
Chaves, JR, Blood, JP, White, JE

10/08/20 3 0.750.25

Fire .. MVA, PROPERTY DAMAGE (25 LAKESIDE AVE HUDSON, MA) 10/08/20 0 0.00

Fire .. FIRE, GAS ODOR OUTSIDE (16 BIRCHWOOD RD HUDSON, MA...20-2226)
Werner, KM, Cunha, AV, Blood, RG

10/09/20 3 0.750.25

Fire .. ALARM, COMMERCIAL (469 RIVER RD 12 HUDSON, MA...20-2231)
Blais, B, Werner, KM, Prest, KA

10/10/20 3 1.500.50

23.00Actions (15) 7.00
Gas Leak Investigation .. FIRE, CO ALARM (307 CENTRAL ST 2204 HUDSON,
MA...20-2183)
Harrington, BA, Prest, KA, Devoe, CM

10/06/20 3 0.750.25

0.75Actions (1) 0.25
Service Call .. ASSIST CITIZEN (11 LINCOLN ST HUDSON, MA...20-2185) 10/06/20 0 0.000.75

Service Call .. ASSIST CITIZEN (17 RUTLAND ST HUDSON, MA...20-2204) 10/07/20 0 0.000.00

Service Call .. ASSIST CITIZEN (HUNTER AVE HUDSON, MA...20-2209)
White, JE, Lazuka, CA, Fischer, JW

10/07/20 3 0.000.00

0.00Actions (3) 0.75

Emergency Response » 85 119.7541.50

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
41.50Duration Hours  »
85

119.75Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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